Statement

. RN
ne R\ G TLE @ Tega Cay
& =3¢ -m 919 Hubert Graham Way
L&L \ILL(i Tega Cay, SC 29708
Academy of Early Education 8 0 3-547-4 7 0 O
Federal Tax ID: 47-3352270 Printed For 01/01/2022 - 12/31/2022

State Tax ID: 61-8539

Sarika Kandagatla (Yada Family)
1018 Cameron Creek Pkwy
Fort Mill, South Carolina 29708

Beginning Balance:

01/24/2023

5:25 PM

$0.00



Post Date

03/01/2022

03/10/2022

03/14/2022

04/01/2022

04/01/2022

04/01/2022

04/04/2022

05/01/2022

05/03/2022

06/01/2022

06/01/2022

07/01/2022

07/02/2022

07/28/2022

09/01/2022

10/01/2022

10/04/2022

Due

03/03/2022

04/03/2022

05/03/2022

06/03/2022

07/03/2022

07/28/2022

09/03/2022

10/03/2022

Item

Regular Tuition - Preschooler
- Full Time 5 Days

CORE Payments
(101262824933)

CORE Payments
(101262824933) -
DECLINED

Regular Tuition - Preschooler
- Full Time 5 Days

CORE Payments
(101275371295)

CORE Payments
(101275371295) -
DECLINED

CORE Payments
(101277113993)

Regular Tuition - Preschooler
- Full Time 5 Days

CORE Payments
(101297418985)

CORE Payments
(101315009375)

Regular Tuition - Preschooler
- Full Time 5 Days

Regular Tuition - Preschooler
- Full Time 5 Days

CORE Payments
(101333287221)

Re-Enroliment Registration
Fee

Regular Tuition - Preschooler
- Full Time 5 Days

Regular Tuition - Preschooler
- Full Time 5 Days

CORE Payments
(101428487695)

Child

Yada,
Anjali

Yada,
Anjali

Yada,
Anjali

Yada,
Anjali

Yada,
Anjali

Yada,
Anjali

Yada,
Anjali

Yada,
Anjali

Type

ACH

ACH

ACH

CC

ACH

ACH

ACH

ACH

ACH

Credit

$1,350.00

$2,700.00

$2,700.00

$1,350.00

$1,350.00

$1,350.00

$2,420.45

Debit
$1,350.00

$1,350.00

$1,350.00

$2,700.00

$1,350.00

$1,350.00

$1,350.00

$150.00

$920.45

$1,350.00

Balance

$1,350.00

$0.00

$1,350.00

$2,700.00

$0.00

$2,700.00

$0.00

$1,350.00

$0.00

-$1,350.00

$0.00

$1,350.00

$0.00

$150.00

$1,070.45

$2,420.45

$0.00



Post Date

11/01/2022

11/01/2022

12/01/2022

12/01/2022

Due

11/03/2022

12/03/2022

Item

Child

Regular Tuition - Preschooler Yada,

- Full Time 5 Days

CORE Payments
(200008727567)

Anjali

Regular Tuition - Preschooler Yada,

- Full Time 5 Days

CORE Payments
(200044481327)

Anjali

Type Credit Debit Balance
$1,350.00 $1,350.00

ACH  $1,350.00 $0.00

$1,350.00 $1,350.00

ACH  $1,350.00 $0.00

$15,920.45 $15,920.45
Ending Balance: $0.00

POWERED BY @ e



