

Academy of Early Education
Federal Tax ID: 47-3352270
State Tax ID: 61-8539

Statement

TLE @ Tega Cay

919 Hubert Graham Way Tega Cay, SC 29708 803-547-4700 Printed For 01/01/2022 - 12/31/2022 01/24/2023

5:25 PM

Sarika Kandagatla (Yada Family) 1018 Cameron Creek Pkwy Fort Mill, South Carolina 29708

Beginning Balance: \$0.00

Post Date	Due	Item	Child	Туре	Credit	Debit	Balance
03/01/2022	03/03/2022	Regular Tuition - Preschooler - Full Time 5 Days	Yada, Anjali			\$1,350.00	\$1,350.00
03/10/2022		CORE Payments (101262824933)		ACH	\$1,350.00		\$0.00
03/14/2022		CORE Payments (101262824933) - DECLINED		ACH		\$1,350.00	\$1,350.00
04/01/2022	04/03/2022	Regular Tuition - Preschooler - Full Time 5 Days	Yada, Anjali			\$1,350.00	\$2,700.00
04/01/2022		CORE Payments (101275371295)		ACH	\$2,700.00		\$0.00
04/01/2022		CORE Payments (101275371295) - DECLINED		CC		\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00
04/04/2022		CORE Payments (101277113993)		ACH	\$2,700.00		\$0.00
05/01/2022	05/03/2022	Regular Tuition - Preschooler - Full Time 5 Days	Yada, Anjali			\$1,350.00	\$1,350.00
05/03/2022		CORE Payments (101297418985)		ACH	\$1,350.00		\$0.00
06/01/2022		CORE Payments (101315009375)		ACH	\$1,350.00		-\$1,350.00
06/01/2022	06/03/2022	Regular Tuition - Preschooler - Full Time 5 Days	Yada, Anjali			\$1,350.00	\$0.00
07/01/2022	07/03/2022	Regular Tuition - Preschooler - Full Time 5 Days	Yada, Anjali			\$1,350.00	\$1,350.00
07/02/2022		CORE Payments (101333287221)		ACH	\$1,350.00		\$0.00
07/28/2022	07/28/2022	Re-Enrollment Registration Fee	Yada, Anjali			\$150.00	\$150.00
09/01/2022	09/03/2022	Regular Tuition - Preschooler - Full Time 5 Days	Yada, Anjali			\$920.45	\$1,070.45
10/01/2022	10/03/2022	Regular Tuition - Preschooler - Full Time 5 Days	Yada, Anjali			\$1,350.00	\$2,420.45
10/04/2022		CORE Payments (101428487695)		ACH	\$2,420.45		\$0.00

Post Date	Due	Item	Child	Type	Credit	Debit	Balance
11/01/2022	11/03/2022	Regular Tuition - Preschooler - Full Time 5 Days	Yada, Anjali			\$1,350.00	\$1,350.00
11/01/2022		CORE Payments (200008727567)		ACH	\$1,350.00		\$0.00
12/01/2022	12/03/2022	Regular Tuition - Preschooler - Full Time 5 Days	Yada, Anjali			\$1,350.00	\$1,350.00
12/01/2022		CORE Payments (200044481327)		ACH	\$1,350.00		\$0.00
					\$15,920.45	\$15,920.4	5



\$0.00

Ending Balance: